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OCTOBER 2016 NEWSLETTER
Round 3 of the Golden State Series was held October 1st at Prairie City SVRA OHV 
Park.  The series points as well as the Main winners are posted in the following 
pages.  We look forward to seeing Speedway, Flat Track Youth, Junior Speedway, 
Peewees & Veteran Speedway on a Special Championship Format on October 22nd. 
Flat track classes welcomed!  Check out website for all the details!     

http://www.bigtimespeedway.com/



Bigtime Speedway  
Golden State Series Round 3, Oct. 1, 2016 
Main Finishes 
 
Pro Speedway                      

 
 

 

2nd Div Speedway 
Main A 

#275 Lawrence McNutt 
#305 Brian Leventon 
#150 William McCloskey 

 
3rd Div. Speedway 
Main A 

#275  Lawrence McNutt 
#294 Peter Pecorilla 
#  

 
JR Speedway 250  1st 

#35 Kyle Cunningham 
#16 Dylan Wagner 
#26 Cameron Krezman 

 

JR Speedway 250   2nd 
#17 Timmy Dion 
#42 Sammy Tetrault 
#28 Aidan McNutt 

 
JR Speedway 150   1st  

#1 Sterling Martin 
#2 Alex Martin 
#66 Charlie Trana 

 
Jr Speedway 150    2nd 

#52 Sammy Waddill 
#  
#  

 
Peewee 2nd Div.                      

#6p Addison Kronlund 
#13 Jameson Hutchinson 

Flat Track Youth 
#95 Brandon Weller 
#36 Jonathan Schafer 
#175 Tarsen Santero 

 
BJ Mini Challenge 15 & under 

#175 Tarsen Santero 
#26 Cameron Krezman 
#1 Brandon Weller 

 
BJ Mini Challenge Adult 

#1 Billy Janniro 
#17 Rick Shafer 
#40 Tommy Hedden 

 
 
Veteran Speedway 

#275 Lawrence McNutt 
#294 Peter Pecorilla 

#1 Billy Janniro 
#22 Luke Becker 
#321 Russell Green 
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*Provisional Points (World Cup)    Thru Round 3 
10-1-16

# Pro Speedway 1 2 3 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series # Div. 2 1 2 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series

22 Luke Becker* 3 1 4 4 12 17 15 44 150 William McCloskey 3 3 3 9 10 13 32 

321 Russell Green 3 3 3 3 12 13 12 37 275 Lawrence McNutt 4 4 5 13 10 0 23

1 Billy Janniro* 4 4 3 5 16 0 16 32 305 Brian Leventon 1 1 4 6 5 11 22 

105 Daniel Faria 4 4 2 2 12 7 9 28 351N Chris Popanz 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

12 Greg Hooten 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 17 Rick Shafer 2 2 0 4 0 0 4 

40 Tommy Hedden 2 2 4 1 9 14 0 23 171 Kenny Hansen 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

10 Gage Geist 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21

145 Jamison Dilkey 2 3 1 0 6 7 5 18 # Div. 3 1 2 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series

5 Maxwell Ruml 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 294 Peter Pecorilla 3 3 4 10 8 0 18 

111 Dillon Ruml 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 145 Joey Rosselit 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 

394 Eddie Marsalla 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 11 275 Lawrence Mcnutt 4 3 5 12 13 0 13 

150 William McCloskey 1 1 1 0 3 3 3 9 209 Mac Henderson 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 

275 Lawrence Mcnutt 1 2 1 0 4 5 0 9 353 Ray Holt JR 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 

22L Dalton Leedy 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 389 Kelly McBane 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

61 PJ Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 8 117 Tim Dion dns dns dns 0 0 0 0

322 Dave Fonts 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

135 Charles Haines 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 # Peewees 1 2 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series

41 Kurtis Hammil 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 6p Addison Kronlund 4 4 5 13 10 13 36 

7 Austin Norvatil 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 13 Jameson Hutchinson 3 3 4 10 7 0 17
6b Gavin Dryfka 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 

# JR 250 1st Div. 1 2 3 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series 

26 Cameron Krezman 1 2 2 3 8 14 22 36 # Veteran Speedway 1 2 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series
35 Kyle Cunningham 4 3 3 5 15 0 17 32 275 Lawrence McNutt 4 4 5 13 0 0 13
16 Anthony Dion 3 4 4 2 13 17 0 30 294 Peter Pecorilla 3 3 4 10 0 0 10
31 Sterling Martin 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
14 Dylan Wagner 2 1 1 4 8 7 4 11 # Flat Track Youth 1 2 3 main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series

214 Michael Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 175 Tarren Santero 3 3 3 3 12 11 14 37
30 Alex Martin 2 3 1 2 0 8 0 8 26 Cameron Krezman 1 1 1 2 5 6 14 25

115 Landon Norton 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 7 36 Jonathan Schaefer 2 2 2 4 10 4 9 23
30 Alex Martin 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

# JR 250 2nd Div. 1 2 3 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series 95 Brandon Weller 4 4 4 5 17 0 0 17
42 Sammy Tetrault 3 1 3 4 11 14 13 38 14 Dylan Wagner 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 12
51 Gregory Moore 1 2 1 2 6 8 17 31 115 Landon Norton 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 11
17 Timmy Dion 2 4 4 5 15 16 0 31 31 Sterling Martin 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
28 Aidan McNutt 1 3 1 3 8 6 0 14 28 Kage Tadman 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
91 Landon Collins 4 1 2 dns 7 0 0 7 45 Colton Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4



# JR 150 1st Div. 1 2 3 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series # BJ Mini Youth Heat Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series

66 Charlie Trana 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 26 175 Tarren Santero 4 5 9 9 5 23
2 Alex Martin 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 26 Cameron Krezman 2 3 5 3 9 17
1 Sterling Martin 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 42 Sammy Tetrault 1 1 2 5 6 13 

14 Dylan Wagner 1 1 2 4 2 8
# JR 150 2nd Div. 1 2 3 Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series 36 Jonathan Schaefer 0 0 0 4 2 6 

52 Sammy Waddill 4 4 4 5 17 14 14 45 51 Gregory Moore 1 1 2 2 2 6
33 Glen Geist 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 1 Brandon Weller 1 2 3 0 0 3
45 Colton Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 28 Kage Tadman 0 0 0 0 2 2 

45 Colton Nelson dns 1 0 1 0 1 
16 Anthony Dion 1 0 1 0 0 1

# BJ Mini -Adult Heat Main rd3 rd2 rd1 Series 

1 Billy Janniro 4 5 9 0 0 9
17 Rick Shafer 3 4 7 0 0 7 
40 Tommy Hedden 2 3 5 0 0 5


